
SN 

1 

2 

w 

734301 West Bengal 

Admn. 

enáriye Moyatae 

No. 

004168 

004525 

11 

6 004635 

7 004852 

8 004672 

9 003734 

dimpong 
LISVOF 

004683 

004937 PILAK WANGSAHAM 09/12/2009 

12 003983 
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ROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES (oWN KV STUDENTS) FOR HUMANITIES STREAM FOR CLASS- XI 

Name of student 

5004004A ANUSHKA CHETTRI 01/08/2009 

13| 004008 

RUSHIKA TAMANG 

4 004529 RIHAN BISWAKARMA 21/O6/2008| IV 

NAWANG SHERPA 

AKANSHA SHARMA 

PRATIK GHATANI 

SHOVEL SIMICK 

RESHMA BASOR 

D.0.B 

SUBHAM SHARMA 

03/06/2008 

SHREYA CHHETTRI 

17/07/2009 | ST 

10| 003796 RESHAV CHOUDHARY| 21/08/2007 

PAWAN KUMAR 

31/03/2009 

24/03/2009 

04/08/2008 

SER. SOCIAL 
CAT. CAT. 

08/11/2009 

z-<E 
-< 

-

V 

13/10/2008| V 

27/12/2009 v 

ST 

ST 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KALIMPONG 

Eng 

ST 

SO 

70 

General 79 

SC 

89 66 53 

SC 66 59 50 

Hindi/ Skt 

76 55 38 

General| 86 68 33 

Maths 

SC 69 55 56 

74 

68 

61 35 44 

68 50 

46 52 

66 

64 57 

Science 

60 

49 

43 

53 

50 

53 

62 

37 39 

43 40 

General| 71 64 37 41 

General 69 49 50 45 

05/07/2007| VGeneral 56 63 37 39 

Social Studies 

62 

71 

56 

53 

55 

56 

64 75 

50 

58 

54 

59 

51 

A.I. 

61 

79 

82 

83 

79 

73 

74 

73 

71 

73 

64 

76 

68 

Total (Best 
5) (Eng+ 

Hindi 

compulsory 

356 

328 

319 

314 

332 

332 

310 

307 

302 

291 

299 

295 

287 

% of 5 

71.2 

65.6 

63.8 

62.8 

66.4 

66.4 

62 

61.4 

60.4 

58.2 

S9.8 

59 

57.4 

% for 

SGFI/ ation in Scouti % for 
KVS 

R. ng Advent 
Nation 

re Day/PMGuidin 
al/Stat 

Rally/ Activit 
e/Regi ies onal in NCCA|Certir 

Certific 
Sports ate 

0 

0 

0 

% for 

0 

Particip % for 

0 

cate 

0 

0 

% given 
for 

SCIST/ 
OBC 

NCL/ 
CwSN 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

FINAL 
% 

MARKS 

75.2Humanities 

STREAM 
OPTED 

69.6 Humanities 

67.8 Humanities 

66.8 Humanities 

66.4Humanities 

66.4Humanities 

66 Humanities 

65.4 Humanities 

64.4 Humanities 

62.2 Humanities 

59.8 

59 

Humanities 

Humanities 

57.4 Humanities 

SUB. COMBINATION 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 
ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 

GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICs 



14| 003732 

15 003735 

16 004185 

17 004292 

18 004514 

GANGA BASOR 

AIUESH GHATRAJ 

ADRIN CHETTRI 

SAHID MANSURI 

|24/12/2009| V 

16/02/2010 V 

08/12/2008 V 

29/04/2007 V 

BHUMIKA SHARMA 16/06/2009 I 

ADMISSION COMMITTEE MEMBER(S) 

SC 

SC 

57 

52 

General 64 

General 53 

General 54 

46 

33 

40 

39 

33 

40 

52 

33 

33 

35 

37 

39 

40 

26 

36 

50 

48 

49 

47 

33 

66 

62 

7 

64 

63 

259 51.8 0 

247 

264 

236 

221 

49.4 

52.8 

47.2 

44.2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

4 

0 

55.8 Humanities 

53.4 Humanities 

52.8Humanities 

47.2 Humanities 

44.2 Humanities 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 
ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH, HINDI, HISTORY, 
GEOGRAPHY, ECONOMICS 

MRVUENDRA KÙMAR 
PRINCIPAL (\/C) 

yar (0)/Principal(/C) 
K. V. Kallmpong 
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